Artikeldetails

D 432 Stahl 15 S

Scheiben mit Aussennase
Artikelnummer:

Normart:
Normnummer:
Durchmesser:

Produktklasse:

Werkstoff:

Nenngrofe:
Scheibeninnendurchmesser:

Scheibenaul®endurchmesser:

Scheibendicke, Ringdicke:
Scheibenhéhe:
Lappenbreite:

Masse je 100 Stick:
Zolltarifnummer:

Menge/VE:

A4320000150000

DIN
432
15,00 mm

A

Stahl
15

15 mm
33 mm
1,2 mm
4,5 mm
4.5 mm

0,638 kg
73182100

50 Stk.

Potsdamer (/4,,

Schrauben

7
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